OCEAN FREIGHT 6,000 x USD 5.800,00 USD 34.800,00

DROP OFF CONTAINER 5,000 x USD 50,00 USD 250,00

OTHERS (trucking + lift on/off) 1,000 x USD 180,00 USD 180,00

CANCEL FEE 1,000 x USD 100,00 USD 100,00

PPN 1,000 x USD 0,00 USD 0,00

TOTAL USD 35.330,00

THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY US DOLLAR

HANDY KORNIAWAN
DIRECTOR

PLEASE FORWARD YOUR TRANSFER TO OUR ACCOUNT IN FULL AMOUNT
PT. KEMASINDO CEPAT SEMARANG
UOB (USD)
USD 440-900-098-8 (SWIFT CODE : BBIJIDJAXXX)
KCP SILIWANGI